
HI-TECH Beauty Innovations 

AquaPeel Renewal Treatment 55’ 299 €
AQUAPEEL Face

Diamond Microdermabrasion Treatment 30’ / 55’ 189  / 299 €
MICRODERMAPEEL Face

RF Lifting 
Anti-Ageing Mesoporation

20’
30’

189 €
249 €

QUIN 5 Face  ( RF & Mesoporation)

Tranquility by the Sea (Beach Cabana)
Sensum Exclusive Retreat (Private sauna, steam room, 
hamam, ice fountain and special treats) 

30’ / 55’ / 85’
60’

299/399/499 €
599 €

Private Sanctuary Experiences

RF Lifting 55’ 229 €
QUIN 5 Body ( RF & Biostimulation)

Collarium 1’ 15 €
Smart Tanning & Sun-Kissed Glow

IL Face Lifting Treatment
IL Face & Eyes Treatment

30’
45’

229 €
299 €

icoone LASER Face ( MMAS Roboderm, LED lifting, Laser lipolysis )

IL Belly Shaping 
IL Hips & Legs Shaping 
IL Full Body Shaping

30’
45’

55’ / 85’

269 €
319 €

359/399 €

icoone LASER Body ( MMAS Roboderm, LED lifting, Laser lipolysis )

Radiant Glow Facial Massage
Bespoke Radiance Express Facial 
Revital-Eyes and Uplift Treatment
Silk Touch Facial Mask
Tranquil Head & Scalp Massage
Silky Skin Exfoliation
Revitalizing Body Wrap

30’
30’
30’
15’
30’
30’
30’

229 €
229 €
219 €
119 €
199 €
179 €
219 €

Exclusive Enhancements & Add-Ons

Price List

Signature Royal Ottoman
Signature Royal Ottoman (4 Hands) 
Sensum Signature Massage
Sensum Deep Healing Massage 
Precious Moment Ritual (body) 
Timeless Moment  (face & body) 
Sensum In Harmony (4 Hands) Massage

55’
55’
85’

55’ / 85’
55’

100’
55’ / 85’

299 €
379 €
339 €

299 / 359 €
399 €
599 €

399 / 499 €

Tailor Made Experiences

Essential Serenity Journey
Harmony for Two   
Oriental Bliss Retreat 
Mother & Daughter Bliss 
Father & Son Harmony 

85’
150’
150’
75’
75’

999 €
1.399 €
1.299 €

599 €
599 €

Blissful Journeys 

"Bubble Bliss Bath"
Magic Blanket Wrap
Soothing Aroma Massage 
Healthy Posture Massage

30’
30’

30’ /50’
30’

99 €
149 €

119 /169 €
159 €

Magical Kids Spa (Under 12 Years Old)

Targeted Relief Massage
Foot Reflexology Massage
Anti-Cellulite Massage
Classical Swedish Massage
Pure Aromatherapy Massage 
Calm Mind Massage
Lymphatic Drainage Massage
Deep Tissue Muscle Recovery Massage
Mum To Be Massage
Muscle Tension Release Massage

30’ /55’
30’ /55’
30’ /55’
55’ /85’
55’ /85’
55’ /85’
55’ /85’
55’ /85’

 55’
50’

 199 /229 €
229 / 289 €
259 / 319 €
229 / 279 €
269 / 329 €
299 / 359 €
269 / 329 €
299 / 359 €

299 €
299 €

Holistic Healing Massages

Traditional Balinese Massage
Thai Aroma Massage
Traditional Thai Massage
Volcanic Hot Stone Massage 
Hawaiian Lomi-Lomi Massage

55’ / 85’
55’ / 85’
55’ / 85’
55’ / 85’

75’

249 / 309 €
269 / 329 €
269 / 329 €
269 / 329 €

339 €

Far East Escape 

Revitalinsing Kese
Traditional Turkish Massage
Traditional Turkish Hamam
Coffee Detox Ritual
Joy Hamam Ritual

30’
30’
45’
55’
55’

179 €
199 €
229 €
239 €
299 €

Turkish Hamam Experiences

Swiss Lifting Infusion
Swiss Smart
Swiss Eye Specialist
Decollete and Bust Beautyfier

55’
55’
30’
45’

699 €
599 €
339 €
499 €

Ultimate Facials

Customized Cleanse Facial
Purity Skin Care
Sensity Facial Therapy
Hydroglow Facial
Anti-Wrinkle Vibrant-C Facial
Moisture Miracle Facial

55’
55’
55’
55’
55’
55’

299 €
329 €
329 €
399 €
399 €
399 €

Advanced Facials 

Sea Breeze Body Care
SOS After Sun Treatment
Leg Tonning Treatment
Marine Contouring Treatment
Trible - Exotic Body Treatment
Volcanic Dreams Balancing Body Ritual
Hydrating Body Care 

30’ /55’
45’
55’
85’
85’
85’
55’

259  /339 €
339 €
299 €
459 €
459 €
459 €
299 €

Body Sculpting & Detox Therapies

Posture Correction
Chiropraktic Therapy

30’ /55’
55’ /85’

299 / 389 €
389 / 499 €

Chiropractical Manual Therapy

Package Program for 1.500 €  - 2499 €-- 10%  
Package Program for 2.500 € - 3499 € - 15% 

*Discounts applied for package programs created by Spa Consultant can not be combined with another discounts or gifts                                                                                                                                                                                       

*We would like to remind you that there is a 11.5% service charge for the extra services you will receive
*If you would like to benefit from our  services in Villa or room with an additional cost (+100% of the booked service) 


